item NO. [UUo440UZ33
Soldering tip, chisel, 7,6 x 1,5 mm

RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS

KEY FEATURES

TECHNICAL DATA

Packaging unit

Power Response heating element technology
Length mm

Width in mm

Thickness in mm

Width in Inches

Thickness in Inches

Length Inches

Tip type

Diameter

48.0
7.6
1.5
0.299
0.06
1.89
HM

11,1 mm



