

Soldering tip, chisel, 7,6 x 1,5 mm

## RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS

## **KEY FEATURES**

## TECHNICAL DATA

Packaging unit	1
Power Response heating element technology	✓
Length mm	48.0
Width in mm	7.6
Thickness in mm	1.5
Width in Inches	0.299
Thickness in Inches	0.06
Length Inches	1.89
Tip type	НМ
Diameter	11,1 mm